PMS #

102

116

1235

1405

1345

021C

185C

1788

201C

High Gloss, High Density Colors
Featuring GOLD, PLATINUM, Etched White and Glow in the Dark Inks

ORDERAS:

Bright Yellow

Yellow

Orange Yellow

Brown

Fleshtone

Orange

Red

Rasta Red

Maroon

INKS FOR BOROSILICATE GLASS

PMS #

293C

Reflex Blue

284

3005

3015

347C

360C

346C

349C

WE ALSO HAVE:
GLOSS BLACK
GLOSS WHITE

LIGHT GREY
DARK GREY

CHARTREUSE GREEN

METALLICS:

PLATINUM & GOLD

Sorry, No Pinks or Purples

ORDER AS:

Light Blue

Dark Blue

Sky Blue

Cyan Blue

546 Blue

Light Green

Ganja Green

Sea Green

Dark Green

*Colors on computer screens look different on each screen depending on brightness settings.
Sample packs are available for test firing.
*Looking at screens on an angle changes the colors. They must be viewed from 90° - Straight on -



