High Gloss, High Density Colors Featuring GOLD, PLATINUM, Etched White and Glow in the Dark Inks INKS FOR BOROSILICATE GLASS

PMS#	ORDER AS:	PMS#	ORDER AS:	
102	Bright Yellow	293C	Light Blue	
116	Yellow	Reflex Blue	Dark Blue	
1235	Orange Yellow	284	Sky Blue	
1405	Brown	3005	Cyan Blue	
1345	Fleshtone	3015	546 Blue	
021C	Orange	347C	Light Green	
185C	Red	360C	Ganja Green	
1788	Rasta Red	346C	Sea Green	
201C	Maroon	349C	Dark Green	

WE ALSO HAVE:
GLOSS BLACK
GLOSS WHITE
LIGHT GREY
DARK GREY
CHARTREUSE GREEN
METALLICS:
PLATINUM & GOLD

Sorry, No Pinks or Purples

*Colors on computer screens look different on each screen depending on brightness settings.

Sample packs are available for test firing.

^{*}Looking at screens on an angle changes the colors. They must be viewed from 90° - Straight on -